PRELIMINARY
EPRB-2 Pressure Transducer
EPRB-2 www.meas-spec.com       1008
1/4
• Small Size with Amplified Output
• Any liquid or gas Media compatible Stainless
Steel
• Operating Temperature up to 150°C (300°F)

Integral connector  CM1 Connector DCS 11 T8-7 PNA930 (according to MIL.C38999)
Acceptance Test Report  ATR A complete Acceptance Test Report provided with transducer
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model - Pressure Port Supply Voltage Output Signal Pres. Ref. - Range/Unit - Options
EPRB-2 - N = M5x0.8
V = 10-32 UNF
S = M8x1
Q = 5/16-24 UNF
P = M10x1
X = 3/8-24UNF
Z = 7/16-20 UNF
W = G 1/4A
Y = ¼-18 NPT
U = 8 to 32 VDC
R = 5 VDC reg.
3 = 0.5 to 4.5 V
6 = 0 to 5 V
8 = 0.1 to 5 V
1 = Gauge
2 = Sealed
3 = Absolute
- 0.35B
0.6B
1B
2B
3.5B
6B
10B
20B
35B
60B
100B
200B
350B
5P
10P
15P
30P
50P
100P
150P
300P
500P
1KP
1.5KP
3KP
5KP
- /Z1
/Z35
/L00M
/CM1
/ATR
Examples: EPRB-2-XU62-500P-/Z1/L5M (cable output) or EPRB-2-PR33-35B-/CM1/ATR (connector output)
NORTH AMERICA EUROPE ASIA
Measurement Specialties
45738 Northport Loop West
Fremont, CA 94538
Tel: 1-800-767-1888
Fax: 1-510-498-1578
Sales: pfg.cs.amer@meas-spec.com
Measurement Specialties
(Europe), Ltd.
26 Rue des Dames
78340 Les Clayes-sous-Bois, France
Tel: +33 (0) 130 79 33 00
Fax: +33 (0) 134 81 03 59